
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

41 

99 

60 

15 

75 

13 

52 

14 

79 

78 

48 

56 

38 

12 

98 

55 

11 

45 

119 

6 

83 

6A 

42 

7 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

Name 

John Hill 

George Vidovic 

Jeff Mincheff 

Jacqulyn Mincheff 

Steve Beck 

Paul Gaudio 

Jim Froula 

Don Crawford 

Rob Bellevue 

Kevin Shaha 

Steve Walker 

Mark Adams 

Gunter Pichler 

John Plavan 

Ron Myska 

Jon Munns 

Jeff Taylor 

Mark Sorsdahl 

Robert Scollard 

Randy Johnson 

Denie Hiestand 

Joseph Brooke 

Austin Bradshaw 

Josh Moriarty 

Class 

8AP 

10NC 

6AP 

6AP 

10SC2 

8NC 

8BS 

8NC 

8CP 

8NC 

12bGTU 

6BP 

6BP 

8CP 

10SC1G 

8AP 

6AP 

6BP 

8BP 

6TAS 

8RS 

8BS 

10GT3 

8BS 

Best Tm 

1:21.822 

1:24.841 

1:27.877 

1:27.959 

1:26.333 

1:29.336 

1:29.103 

1:30.385 

1:31.087 

1:29.728 

1:31.320 

1:30.087 

1:30.927 

1:32.167 

1:30.924 

1:31.359 

1:34.390 

1:32.689 

1:34.137 

1:35.721 

1:38.259 

1:40.759 

1:29.926 

1:29.029 

Year 

1974 

1999 

1969 

1972 

1993 

1968 

1971 

1967 

1971 

1970 

1975 

1970 

1964 

1966 

1969 

1970 

1964 

1964 

1969 

1965 

1976 

1972 

1971 

1969 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Python xx 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette C3 

Ford Thunderbird 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Haggispeed Clubman 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW 2002 

Jaguar XKE 

Jaguar E Type 

Porsche 911 

Ford Talladega 

Porsche 914-6 

Bill Thomas Motors Cheetah GT 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Lotus Super 7 

Ford Mustang 

Lancia Scorpion 

Datsun 510 

Mazda RX2 

Datsun 510 

Engine 

427 

454 

358 

1991 

1800 

1710 

2400 

2393 

1996 

4200 

2018 

429 

2200 

377 

292 

1600 

347 

1757 

2000 

2000 

Hometown 

Seattle WA 

Santa Monica CA 

La Center WA 

Tacoma WA 

Scotts Valley CA 

Portland OR 

Woodinville WA 

Portland OR 

Long Beach CA 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Amity OR 

Olympia WA 

West Vancouver BC 

Park City UT 

Grants Pass OR 

Portland OR 

Sistors OR 

Portland OR 

Beavertton OR 

Tacoma WA 

Las Vegas NV 

Inverness CA 

Dundee OR 

Graham WA 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

"NC" Classed cars not eligible for podium, awards or points 
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Margin of Victory 

25.456 

Avg. Speed 

83.716 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.822 

Best Speed 

86.544 

Best Lap by 

41 - John Hill 

SVRA Portland SpeedTour 

Group 6 8 10 12  

Group 6 8 10 12 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:55:18 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/16/2022 14:50 


